
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

5A 

4 

14 

16 

9A 

1 

9 

8 

291 

59 

8A 

3A 

76 

24 

3B 

27 

33 

71 

3 

88 

Name 

Stephen Temple 

Rodney Grabinski 

Harlan Crow 

Todd Strong 

Eric Inkrott 

Travis Engen 

Kyle Collins 

Bob Hatle 

Kim Madrid 

Marc Giroux 

Enrique Contreras 

Darrell LeBlanc 

Steve Yarborough 

Grant Perryman 

Stuart Crow 

Matthew Kelly 

Matt Lituchy 

Tom Linton 

Ric Baribeault 

Jim Edmonds 

Class 

2FB 

2FB 

2PCF 

2FF 

2CF 

2FB 

2CF 

2PCF 

2CF 

2FB 

2CF 

2FB 

2CF 

2FB 

2PCF 

2PCF 

2FJ1 

2FF 

2FB 

2PCF 

Best Tm 

1:43.760 

1:44.874 

1:46.576 

1:46.967 

1:47.367 

1:48.192 

1:49.777 

1:50.624 

1:50.639 

1:51.741 

1:51.912 

1:53.748 

1:54.724 

1:55.304 

1:56.579 

1:57.432 

1:58.323 

2:01.101 

2:08.594 

2:09.680 

2nd Best 

1:43.988 

1:45.433 

1:48.056 

1:47.175 

1:47.665 

1:49.431 

1:50.229 

1:52.551 

1:51.110 

1:53.582 

1:52.930 

1:54.163 

1:54.747 

1:56.672 

5:59.164 

1:58.666 

2:00.459 

2:01.355 

2:11.317 

Year 

1972 

1969 

1984 

1971 

1979 

1970 

1978 

1989 

1978 

1969 

1979 

1969 

1977 

1967 

1985 

1983 

1961 

1969 

1971 

2001 

Make/Model 

Brabham BT35-10 

Brabham BT29 

Swift DB1 

Titan Mk6 

Crossle Formula Ford 35F 

Chevron B17b 

Crossle 35F 

Swift DB3 

Crossle Formula Ford 

Brabham BT29 

Crossle 35 F 

Winkelmann WDB2 FB 

Crossle 32F 

Brabham BT21 

Swift DB1 

Reynard RF83 

Lotus FJR 

Winkelmann WD F1 

Hawke DL6B 

Van Diemen FF 

Color 

Blue/Orange 

Red 

White/Blue/Orange 

Blue 

Orange/Red 

Blue/Orange 

Blue 

Green 

Pink/Blue 

Blue/Yellow 

Green/Yellow 

Red 

Green 

Red 

Orange/Blue 

Black 

Blue/White 

Blue 

Orange 

Hometown 

Santa Cruz CA 

Escondido CA 

Dallas TX 

Pollock Pines CA 

Upland CA 

Weston CT 

Redondo Beach CA 

Oceanside CA 

Cedar City UT 

Cushing ME 

San Antonio TX 

Portland OR 

Reno NV 

West Hollywood CA 

Dallas TX 

Sierra Madre CA 

San Francisco CA 

Santa Fe NM 

Katy TX 

Phoenix AZ 

Sorted on best lap time
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SVRA 

2025 SVRA Sonoma SpeedTour 

Group  2 

Group 2 Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 8:10:09 

Sonoma Raceway 2.520 miles 

4/26/2025 08:10 


